
Stadler Erich Jost August

3 Legs 5

11 100+ 8

3 140+ 4

1 180 1

40 High Finish 40

74,0 Average 78,9

Score Rest Score Rest

100 401 Leg 1 100 401

60 341 81 320

83 258 81 239

60 198 100 139

60 138 99 40

41 97 0:1 40 0

----> 501 Leg 2 40 461

60 441 45 416

140 301 85 331

100 201 60 271

100 101 80 191

61 40 70 121

40 0 1:1

100 401 Leg 3 140 361

43 358 140 221

60 298 95 126

55 243 54 72

100 143 36 36

57 86 1:2 36 0

----> 501 Leg 4 100 401

100 401 121 280

28 373 85 195

60 313 43 152

81 232 120 32

100 132 1:3 32 0

100 401 Leg 5 60 441

100 301 60 381

140 161 100 281

137 24 24 257

24 0 2:3

22. Internationales St. Pöltner Steel-Darts-Open
Herren - Halbfinale

20. April 2008



Score Rest Score Rest

----> 501 Leg 6 41 460

26 475 140 320

60 415 41 279

60 355 95 184

19 336 83 101

41 295 36 65

140 155 33 32

65 90 2:4 32 0

85 416 Leg 7 41 460

41 375 26 434

180 195 60 374

130 65 140 234

25 40 100 134

40 0 3:4

----> 501 Leg 8 60 441

41 460 180 261

60 400 100 161

60 340 95 66

40 300 46 20

26 274 3:5 20 0


